&ab< Timetable

188

Athboy to Drogheda
Day : Monday - Sunday

ATHBOY - NAVAN - DROGHEDA

Departs

Stops

Monday - Sunday

Rath Chairn Rath Chairn Siopa agus Caife - - 10:37 - - 16:37 -

Athboy Athboy Church Car Park 06:22 | 07:47 | 10:47 | 12:47 | 14:47 | 16:47 | 18:47
Rathmore Rathmore 06:29 | 07:54 | 10:54 | 12:54 | 14:54 | 16:54 | 18:54
Navan Mullaghboy Industrial Estate 06:39 | 08:04 | 11:04 | 13:04 | 15:04 | 17:04 | 19:04
Navan Beaufort House 06:41 | 08:06 | 11:06 | 13:06 | 15:06 | 17:06 | 19:06
Navan Our Lady’s Hospital 06:42 | 08:07 | 11:07 | 13:07 | 15:07 | 17:07 | 19:07
Mavan Wennedy Road, Navan 06:45 | 08:10 | 11:10 | 13:10 | 15:10 | 17:10 | 19:10
Navan Athlumney Road 06:51 | 08:16 | 11:16 | 13:16 | 15:16 | 17:16 | 19:16
Navan The Grove 06:52 | 08:17 | 11:17 | 13:17 | 15:17 | 17:17 | 19:17
Navan Athlumney Wood 06:53 | 08:18 | 11:18 | 13:18 | 15:18 | 17:18 | 19:18
Navan Bailis 06:54 | 08:19 | 11:19 | 13:19 | 15:19 | 17:19 | 19:19
Navan Kentstown Road 06:55 | 08:20 | 11:20 | 13:20 | 15:20 | 17:20 | 19:20
Mooretown Mooretown 06:57 | 08:22 | 11:22 | 13:22 | 15:22 | 17:22 | 19:22
Brownstown Cross | Brownstown Cross 07:00 | 08:25 | 11:25 | 13:25 | 15:25 | 17:25 | 19:25
Kentstown Kentstown 07:02 | 08:27 | 11:27 | 13:27 | 15:27 | 17:27 | 19:27
Balrath House Balrath House 07:06 | 08:31 | 11:31 | 13:31 | 15:31 | 17:31 | 19:31
Duleek Duleek 07:16 | 08:41 | 11:41 | 13:41 | 15:41 | 17:41 | 19:41
Duleek Station Rd - Ashvale-Berford 07:18 | 08:43 | 11:43 | 13:43 | 15:43 | 17:43 | 19:43
Duleek Station Rd - High Meadows 07:19 | 08:44 | 11:44 | 13:44 | 15:44 | 17:44 | 19:44
Donore Donore 07:23 | 08:48 | 11:48 | 13:48 | 15:48 | 17:48 | 19:48
Drogheda FBD, Donore Road 07:30 | 08:55| 11:55 | 13:55 | 15:55 | 17:55 | 19:55
Drogheda Lagavooreen, Donore Road 07:32| 08:57 | 11:57 | 13:57 | 15:57 | 17:57 | 19:57
Drogheda Drogheda Bus Stn 07:35| 09:00 | 12:00 | 14:00 | 16:00 | 18:00 | 20:00
Drogheda Georges Street 07:40 | 09:05 | 12:05 | 14:05 | 16:05 | 18:05 | 20:05
Drogheda Drogheda Hospital 07:45| 09:10 | 12:10 | 14:10 | 16:10 | 18:10 | 20:10
Drogheda Cross Lane - 09:13 | 12:13 | 14:13 | 16:13 | 18:13 | 20:13
Drogheda M1 Retail Park - 09:21| 12:19( 14:19 | 16:19| 18:19 | 20:19

Route

188

Athboy to
Drogheda

GPGDI@I

localhnk

Louth Meath Fingal




= Timetable

188

DROGHEDA - NAVAN - ATHBOY

Departs

Drogheda to Athboy
Day : Monday - Sunday

Stops

Monday - Sunday

Drogheda M1 Retail Park - - 10:40 | 12:40 | 14:40 | 16:40 | 18:40 | 20:40
Drogheda Cross Lane - - 10:47 | 12:47 | 14:47 | 16:47 | 18:47 | 20:47
Drogheda Drogheda Hospital 06:19 | 07:49 | 10:49 | 12:49 | 14:49 | 16:49 | 18:49 | 20:49
Drogheda Georges Street 06:24 | 07:54 | 10:54 | 12:54 | 14:54 | 16:54 | 18:54 | 20:54
Drogheda Drogheda Bus Station 06:30 | 08:00 | 11:00 | 13:00 | 15:00 | 17:00 | 19:00 | 21:00
Drogheda Lagavooreen, Donore Road 06:33 | 08:03 | 11:03 | 13:03 | 15:03 | 17:03 | 19:03 | 21:03
Drogheda Thatch Pub, Donore Road 06:35 | 08:05 | 11:05 | 13:05 | 15:05 | 17:05 | 19:05 | 21:05
Donore Donore 06:40 | 08:10 | 11:10 | 13:10 | 15:10 | 17:10 | 19:10 | 21:10
Duleek Station Rd - High Meadows 06:45 | 08:15 | 11:15 | 13:15 | 15:15 | 17:15 | 19:15 | 21:15
Duleek Station Rd - Ashvale-Berford 06:46 | 08:16 | 11:16 | 13:16 | 15:16 | 17:16 | 19:16 | 21:16
Duleek Duleek 06:48 | 08:18 | 11:18 | 13:18 | 15:18 | 17:18 | 19:18 | 21:18
Balrath House Balrath House 06:58 | 08:28 | 11:28 | 13:28 | 15:28 | 17:28 | 19:28 | 21:28
Kentstown Kentstown Church 07:02 | 08:32 | 11:32 | 15:32 | 15:32 | 17:32 | 19:32 | 21:32
Brownstown Cross |Brownstown Cross 07:04 | 08:34 | 11:34 | 13:34 | 15:34 | 17:34 | 19:34 | 21:34
Mooretown Moaretown 07:07 | 08:37 | 11:37 | 13:37 | 15:37 | 17:37 | 19:37 | 21:37
Mavan Kentstown Road 07:09 | 08:39 | 11:39 | 135:39 | 15:39 | 17:39 | 19:39 | 21:39
Navan Bailis 07:10 | 08:40 | 11:40 | 13:40 | 15:40 | 17:40 | 19:40 | 21:40
Navan Athlumney Wood 07:11 | 08:41 | 11:41 | 13:41 | 15:41 | 17:41 | 19:41 | 21:41
Mavan The Orchard 07:12 | 08:42 | 11:42 | 13:42 | 15:42 | 17:42 | 19:42 | 21:42
Navan Athlumney Road 07:13 | 08:43 | 11:43 | 13:43 | 15:43 | 17:43 | 19:43 | 21:43
Mavan Kennedy Road, Navan 07:20 | 08:50 | 11:50 | 15:50 | 15:50 | 17:50 | 19:50 | 21:50
Navan Our Lady's Hospital 07:23 | 08:53 | 11:53 | 13:53 | 15:53 | 17:53 | 19:53 | 21:53
Navan Beaufort House 07:24 | 08:54 | 11:54 | 13:54 | 15:54 | 17:54 | 19:54 | 21:54
Mavan Mullaghboy Industrial Estate 07:26 | 08:56 | 11:56 | 13:56 | 15:56 | 17:56 | 19:56 | 21:56
Rathmore Rathmore 07:36 | 09:06 | 12:06 | 14:06 | 16:06 | 18:06 | 20:06 | 22:06
Athboy Athboy Church Car Park 07:43 - 12:13 | 14:13 - 18:13 | 20:13 | 22:13
Athboy Athboy Fair Green - 09:12 - - 16:16 - - -

Rath Chairn Rath Chairn Siopa agus Caife - 09:23 - - 16:30 - - -

Tel: 046 9074830 or 1800 303707

Web: www.locallinklmf.ie
Email: Imf@locallink.ie
@ @TFiLocalLinkLMF

© @Locallinklmf
©® @tfilocallinklmf

Operated By:

TFI Local Link Louth Meath Fingal,
Unit 23, Mullaghboy Industrial Estate
Navan, Co. Meath,

C15 WKO09

Ask your driver or other
staff member for assistance

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, student
and child fares. Cash is accepted and Free Travel
Pass holders and children under 5 years travel for
free.

For more information on fares, please visit:
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call
TFI Local Link Louth Meath Fingal.

You can use the TFI Leap Card or the TFl Go app
to pay for your ticket. For further details, visit:
transportforireland.ie

TFI Leap a TFI Go
Top-Up app GO E:

Full information on all available journeys and
connections are on the National Journey Planner at:
www.transportforireland.ie

Services do not operate on Christmas Day

88 W
TF local link




